
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
150
122
144
146
111
143
115
103
125
127
134
148
109
147
104
139
132
151
138

Nome
Peri V4
Juliano Ferrante
Enzo Valentin
Renan Pezani
Fabricio Campelo
Rodrigo Mendes
Guilherme de Assis
Bruno Amate
Luiz Boechat
Marcelo Skaf
Rafael Machado
Douglas Andrade
Elton Romeu Pereira
Fernando Akazawa
Cassiano Nabuco
Sergio Serafim
Pedro Martins
Wilson Zaidan
Sandro Carvalho

Classe
Especial
Especial
Preto
Preto
Dourado
Preto
Dourado
Especial
Especial
Dourado
Especial
Especial
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Dourado
Especial

Melhor Tm
1:31.063
1:31.837
1:31.896
1:34.608
1:34.749
1:36.384
1:36.503
1:37.457
1:38.246
1:39.145
1:40.957
1:42.198
1:42.679
1:43.089
1:46.052
1:46.543
1:53.920
1:57.733
2:05.014

Dif
-

+0.774
+0.833
+3.545
+3.686
+5.321
+5.440
+6.394
+7.183
+8.082
+9.894

+11.135
+11.616
+12.026
+14.989
+15.480
+22.857
+26.670
+33.951

2o. melhor
1:31.241
1:32.292
1:32.355
1:34.871
1:35.342
1:37.251
1:37.293
1:37.583
1:38.458
1:39.659
1:41.043
1:42.199
1:48.767
1:44.299
1:47.985
1:47.042
1:54.665
1:57.985
2:13.152

Voltas
7
6
9
4
9
7
5

10
8

10
9
9
2
3
6
6
8
8
7

Modelo Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
 Sabado

4a DOURADO

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

14/08/2021 12:15

Track Day Kings
Capuava 14-15/08
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